Honour School of History and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Martin Ellison

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

26-May

28-May

28-May

29-May

29-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

02-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

10-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

13-Jun

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

02:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A12748H1

A12749H1

A16407H1

A16414H1

A17313H1

A12747H1

A16408H1

A16888H1

A16421H1

A18871H1

A17635H1

A10722H1

A13392H1

A15982H1

A10734H1

A12756H1

A15536H1

A18080H1

A10953H1

A12761H1

A12758H1

A12752H1

Macroeconomics

Microeconomics

Further Subject: A Global War, 1914-1920

European and World History 7: Eurasian Empires, 1450-1800

European and World History 10: The European Century, 1820-1925

Quantitative Economics
European and World History 1: The World of Late Antiquity, 250-650

Further Subject: Transformations and Transitions in African History since
c. 1800

European and World History 14: The Global Twentieth Century, 1930-
2003

History of the World Economy

European and World History 13: Europe Divided, 1914-1989: Crises,
Conflicts, Identities

Further Subject: The Authority of Nature: Race, Heredity and Crime, 1800-

1940
Further Subject: China since 1900

Further Subject: War and Society in Britain and Europe c. 1650-1815
Further Subject: The Soviet Union, 1924-1941

Economics of Developing Countries

Microeconomic Analysis

Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam)

Finance

Game Theory

Econometrics

Public Economics

Page 1 of 2

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



Honour School of History and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Martin Ellison

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
Mon 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12751H1 Money and Banking Examination Schools

Page 2 of 2



