Honour School of History and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Martin Ellison

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A12748H1	Macroeconomics	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A12749H1	Microeconomics	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A16407H1	Further Subject: A Global War, 1914-1920	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A16414H1	European and World History 7: Eurasian Empires, 1450-1800	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A17313H1	European and World History 10: The European Century, 1820-1925	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A12747H1	Quantitative Economics	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A16408H1	European and World History 1: The World of Late Antiquity, 250-650	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A16888H1	Further Subject: Transformations and Transitions in African History since c. 1800	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16421H1	European and World History 14: The Global Twentieth Century, 1930-2003	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18871H1	History of the World Economy	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17635H1	European and World History 13: Europe Divided, 1914-1989: Crises, Conflicts, Identities	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10722H1	Further Subject: The Authority of Nature: Race, Heredity and Crime, 1800- 1940	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13392H1	Further Subject: China since 1900	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15982H1	Further Subject: War and Society in Britain and Europe c. 1650-1815	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10734H1	Further Subject: The Soviet Union, 1924-1941	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12756H1	Economics of Developing Countries	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15536H1	Microeconomic Analysis	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	02:00	A18080H1	Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10953H1	Finance	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12761H1	Game Theory	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12758H1	Econometrics	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12752H1	Public Economics	Examination Schools

Honour School of History and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Martin Ellison

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12751H1	Money and Banking	Examination Schools